


















































Probation Remodel - Option 1
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Probation Remodel - Option 2
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Option 1 – Light Remodeling
Add UA Toilet
Add additional offices and hallway
Modify Court Admin File area
Allowance for unknowns

Total Construction Cost

Project Cost Multiplier
(Fees, Testing, FF&E & Contingency)

Total Project Cost

$50,000
$65,000
$25,000
$15,000

$155,000

x 1.3

$200,000

All numbers assume 2019-2020 construction dollars 

and would have to be inflated by 4-5% annually.

Budget Discussion

Option 2 – Secure Lobby/ Interview Rooms
Add UA Toilet
Office Renovation (1,700 sf)
Modify Court Admin File Area
Allowance for unknowns

Total Construction Cost

Project Cost Multiplier
(Fees, Testing, FF&E & Contingency)

Total Project Cost

$50,000
$250,000

$25,000
$25,000

$350,000

x 1.3

$455,000
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